
2022 HVAC Gas Midstream Participating Distributors 

Distributor Name 
Distributor 

Contact Name Address City State Zip Phone Email Website 

ABCO HVACR Supply & 
Solutions Anthony Vieni 49-70 31st Street

Long Island 
City NY 11101 347-809-1941 avieni@abco.co www.abco.co 

Bruce Supply Corp David Lorber 8805 18th Avenue Brooklyn NY 11214 718-259-4900 David.Lorber@brucesupply.net

C & L Plumbing Supply Inc Barry Kornblum 196 Merrick Road Lynbrook NY  11563 516-599-2342 johnd@candlplumbingsupply.com

CE Northeast (Carrier 
Enterprise) Tom Kelly  21 Crossways East Bohemia NY 11716 631-501-5776 thomas.kelly@carrierenterprise.com www.ce northhvacr.com 

Central Plumbing 
Specialties Angel Gonzalez 

550 Saw Mill River 
Rd Yonkers NY 10701 914-968-9200 angl@cpsnys.com www.cpsnys.com 

Consolidated Plumbing & 
Heating Supply co., Inc. Lou Mancuso 121 Stevens Ave 

Mount 
Vernon NY 10550 914-668-3124 boilerlou71@gmail.com

Dasco Supply LLC Jim Fabricatore 9 Whippany Road Whipanny NJ 07981 973-884-1390 jim.fabricatore@dascosupply.com www.dascosupply.com 

Ferguson Enterprises Kurt Davis  5722 49th Street Masbeth NY 11101 732-597-3901 kurt.davis@ferguson.com www.ferguson.com 

General Plumbing Supply, 
Inc. Edward Degorter 1168 Castleton Ave Staten Island NY 10310 718-885-8900 edd@generalplumbingsupply.net www.generalplumbingsupply.net 

Gil Meyerowitz, Inc. 
Sandy 
Meyerowitz  

70-22 Cypress Hills 
St. Glendale NY 11385 718-821-6200 sandy@meyerowitzsupply.com www.meyerowitzsupply.com

Hylan Plumbing 
Salvatore 
Saccheri 2249 Hylan Blvd Staten Island NY 10306 718-987-4249 salvatore@hylanhpe.com www.hylanhpe.com 

InterCounty Supply Inc Steve Becker 
255 S. Regent 
Street Port Chester NY 10573 914-939-4350 info@icsny.com www.icsny.com 

Johnstone Supply, 
Westchester County Lisa Birdsall 66 Brockway Place White Plains NY 10601 914-285-9244 Lisab.johnstone@Gmail.com

Johnstone Supply-B&F 
Electric Motors Inc. Ian Solon 135 Schmitt Blvd Farmingdale NY 11735 631-293-2566 Ian.Solon@Johnstonehvacr.com www.johnstonhvacr.com

Lennox Michael Flatt 2100 Lake Park Blvd Richardson TX 75080 972-955-2969 Julie.humes@lennoxind.com www.lennoxind.com 

N&S Supply Inc. Bill Wirz 205 Old Rt 9 Fishkill NY 12524 845-896-6291 wwirz@nnssupply.com www.nnssupply.com 

RAL Supply Ariel Myrie 24 Dunning Road Middletown NY 10940 973-427-3320 amyrie@usginc.com www.usginc.com 

S.W. Anderson HVAC 
Supply James J. Onorato 63 Daniel Street Farmingdale NY 11735 5162509750 jonorato@swanderson.com swanderson.com 

United Supply Fred Tamberelli 41 Robinson Rd. Lodi NJ 07644 201-587-8180 fredt@uscoinc.com www.uscoinc.com 

United Refrigeration George Voss 
11401 Roosevelt 
Boulevard Philadelphia PA 19154 215-698-9100 gvoss@uri.com 

Wallwork - A Ferguson 
Enterprise Michael Jawski Jr. 9 Patton Dr West Caldwell NJ 07006 973-228-5200 ext 116 mjawski@wallworkgroup.com www.wallworkgroup.com
Westchester Square 
Plumbing Supply Bob Bieder 

2255 Westchester 
Ave Bronx NY 10462 718-828-4400 wsps@hotmail.com 

WinSupply Inc. of Elmsford Johnny Kijek 
141 South Central 
Ave Elmsford NY 10523 914-345-0344 jakijek@winsupplyinc.com www.winsupplyinc.com

York International John Duffy 85-B Marcus Dr Melville NY 11747 800-995-1224 john.m.duffy@jci.com www.jci.com 
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